MANDÍK, a. s. • Dobříšská 550 • 267 24 Hostomice • Czech Republic • Tel.: +420 311 706 742 • E-Mail: mandik@mandik.cz
NDM
Diffuser with adjustable nozzles
Technical Documentation
Installation, Commissioning, Operation, Maintenance and Service Manual
TPM 170/24
Version 2025-01-23

Diffuser with adjustable nozzles - NDMPage 22 Version 2025-01-23
TPM 170/24
VIII. ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Ordering key
NDM   600/60   K/K  /  W  /  UB  /  V  /  P  /  R   RAL 9010
EXAMPLE:
NDM 600/60 K/K /W/UB/V/P/R RAL 9010 - 600/60-size of the plate (600) and the number of nozzles (60), K/K-round plate
shape and round nozzle array shape, W-white nozzle color, UB-box type (UNI-
BOX), V-horizontal connection of the box, P-box function (input), R-with regula-
ting damper, RAL 9010-selected color shade, acc. to the RAL scale
* In the case of ordering a diffuser without a box, enter the order key in the format (example: NDM 600/60 K/K /W/–/–/–/–)
Regulating damper*
– without regulating damper
R - with regulating damper
Box functions*
P - inlet
O- outlet
Box connection*
V - horizontal
S - vertical
Nozzle color
W - white
B - black
Plate Shape/Nozzle Array Shape
C/C - square plate/square array
C/K - square plate/round array
K/K - round plate/round array
Box*
– without box
UB - UNIBOX
EB - EKOBOX
Number of nozzles - square array
16
36
64
Number of nozzles - round array
18
36
60
Size of the plate
300
400
500
600
625
RAL XXXX - color shade, acc. to the RAL scale
The producer reserves the right for innovations of the product.
For actual product information see www.mandik.com
MANDÍK, a. s. • Dobříšská 550 • 267 24 Hostomice • Czech Republic • Tel.: +420 311 706 742 • E-Mail: mandik@mandik.cz